F40EIO T/ HBEA—RL—AKE

Distance : 3J& (17.4km)

JESE  No. K4
1 318 EMH EE . 7Y43V73
2 232 BRER HE.nybjagv
3 319 B BEZ N/ IYYN)1 R
4 256 #AZAK FERKBERYVEM)2m4AY
5 320 [R)Il BRI/ nFh7E29h
6 265 WA RFIYENIIAN
7 203 F BRTINA
8 258 | IBUWE EX ./ YIHFIVT3
9 224 BF &z thany
10 242 HH HEINITHE
11 278 NI BZFNTaY
12 276 LLIE i Yy R
13 290 XEF BERETV/I0%
14 326 Ei& K41~ 194
15 298 BAIER THAKER./FAI940Y
16 333 [iLJIl #8F0./ TH'IEAAR’
17 299 BT " NVavnY
18 315 K A% F4v¥24t
19 244 LfE FlEEvIhU%
20 322 HEO B LI FALE
21 211 B B NTY%
22 306 FH L ZHW /91714
23 231 BREBR A2 nybyaq%
24 300 | #K BBHIKE Ny (7
25 262 BN £ UhEth
26 214 FRIR WA nEI7n%H
27 301 BHZE B YIA19%
28 245 B5HF BB Z AT/ 6710/ Ry
29 240 WO FIE I FNTE
30 311 AF BIL. 23507
31 263 HEE M2z 1FR4vH1t
32 289 | EIE BEMIYIMIE
33 237 A#8 —&FH Eh=UhR'E
34 239 WA B YIEMAY
35 266 | jERE ¥REK . THTH)3
36 254 | =F BEEINrYRaL
37 302 EL . nYevIy
38 291 | IUAK B3/ vvER)29b
39 296 EA KB Yani-49%
40 310 RER Bth 19V farr
41 264 FEFH W@ TI4nvh
42 324 | LW WEK. ey Y94
43 338 jthHE EE M3
44 316 BT B 3vV40024
45 314 BE St 109 neqy
46 236 U4 #KERYYTHrva00
47 281 BFRIE —it /¥4 hA’ERn
48 295 HF &K THA719%
49 312 BBH Bibs.Z91Y19t4
50 325 KiZ K&/ 44N 94F
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R AACA
hoEF—=
EURO-WORKS Racing
LEVANTE HOPE

EURO-WORKS Racing
NIINL—=2 20555 TIF

left racing team

ENE ST
NILINL—2 05 95T8AH
OUTDOORLIFE Racing
TEAME E

coeur
MIYAMA VICTORIOUS

Team ZERO UNO FRONTIE
MIYAMA VICTORIOUS
F—LT7a5UR

R v RACA
HHIXEEERK

TEAM 3

AXION

FORTUNEBIKE SPERANZA
mESAINL—0T
Team Kermis Cross

95T IE—RAFHD
BTH=

REERZH A9 ER/Sk
F—LIILE

6157< B %R
FRREFvoaH—IL
skyhigh

EERFHAVITE

wILAYAL—I0 Y
sky high racing

/A=Y
AL
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23:58.35
23:58.57
23:58.67
23:58.71
23:58.79
23:59.22
23:59.57
23:59.61
23:59.63
23:59.94
24:00.21
24:00.36
24:00.54
24:00.65
24:00.68
24:00.78
24:00.85
24:00.90
24:01.18
24:01.33
24:01.47
24:01.79
24:01.90
24:01.93
24:02.30
24:02.54
24:02.63
24:02.72
24:02.79
24:02.80
24:02.95
24:03.50
24:03.79
24:04.24
24:04.46
24:05.05
24:05.30
24:05.51
24:06.73
24:06.91
24:07.00
24:07.39
24:07.69
24:07.82
24:08.23
24:09.18
24:09.30
24:09.34
24:09.78
24:17.02

2025/08/30 (Sat)
by7 Y
EDE B E
4355
00:00.22 4354
00:00.32 4354
00:00.36 43.54
00:00.44 43.54
00:00.87 43.52
00:01.22 4351
00:01.26 4351
00:01.28 4351
00:01.59 43.50
00:01.86 43.49
00:02.01 43.49
00:02.19 43.48
00:02.30 43.48
00:02.33 43.48
00:02.43 43.48
00:02.50 43.47
00:02.55 43.47
00:02.83 43.46
00:02.98 43.46
00:03.12 43.46
00:03.44 43.45
00:03.55 43.44
00:03.58 43.44
00:03.95 43.43
00:04.19 43.42
00:04.28 43.42
00:04.37 43.42
00:04.44 43.42
00:04.45 43.42
00:04.60 43.41
00:05.15 43.39
00:05.44 43.39
00:05.89 43.37
00:06.11 43.37
00:06.70 43.35
00:06.95 43.34
00:07.16 4333
00:08.38 43.30
00:08.56 43.29
00:08.65 43.29
00:09.04 43.28
00:09.34 4327
00:09.47 43.26
00:09.88 4325
00:10.83 43.22
00:10.95 43.22
00:10.99 43.22
00:11.43 43.21
00:18.67 42.99

Matrix.inc printed at 2025/08/30 11:48:23




F40EIO T/ HBEA—RL—AKE

Distance : 3J& (17.4km)

JESE No. K4
51 229 AU RLIEM17YELE
52 238 UM RENITIyES
53 336 K IR 32070394
54 219 BIR KR/ 1yn7)394%
55 249 RE BE{Z /9759
56 243 BHF5 ERE /407 N
57 210 2H 7. //057YY
58 268 {E%F B HIT7YY
59 223 RAR F8L 445K HR"))
60 286 IO A D79 Faot4
61 303 fBIR FEZ2N79nNFV 10 Rl
62 227 gk St Abotqy
63 283 HEFF kA VF/144
64 205 | KiR Z‘th 4497447
65 235 @k FEE.hhoahen
66 329 HhIR I HHENTHEIY
67 279 [Ihith SEEE 43N RY
68 228 | FB HE /4
69 234 EfE =R AUN9ITE
70 218 LA B/ ¥3Eha
7 222 hH B 1353I0%
72 304 —#f EA1F/tT4b
73 259 N B— TAMITuAT
74 284 A &YV 1%
75 334 % BR324
76 206 B BERE.Y/AYY
77 202 KRR B~ ¥n3593Y
78 220 #8K FH AR EhTH
79 313 #H K&/ 1 94457+
80 VELREESE Sy ey VS UE DL
81 309 |fkik BE Y177
82 267 K& BXK 4401994
83 221 H# B THZV19E4
84 246 HEH 2. /M bE1F
85 308 4 EF B2 v%/0a0
86 293 Wl KE - Yh75 1%
87 207 {REE BN Ab)vavRy
88 252 U0 E£F Y7 FrauA|
89 270 | K¥ REEETEVYIEA
90 288 $5K BBl AR Fhuv O
91 260 fEZE B 0oy
92 317 HH 18 3V5%7)
93 250 K BE A3 Tt
94 269 IRHA FE.Hh4/)Ea
95 230 {E#E B YN
96 331 W FH BH Y4297
97 321 A FU=/IVEMRED
98 335 EO Eth /NI Favy
99 211 UK #HA/YYEbIORT
100 328 B BB NUMA
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YIZHAIILU IR R
BREZZA KAMIHAGI
GRFracing

BT3S
HS5TIVE—R TH4A
TEAM NISHIKAWA
NFFRETIEE
WL S F 2R
YAIILYAIUR

RCC

RCTA

Team yamayama
Bicycle Hub Awaiji
SkyHigh

RCC

MIYAMA VICTORIOUS
RCC
BHEBLRETEEFR
EKRFEY A0 TR/ Sk

F—LT7a1I5UR

ORCA CYCLING TEAM
NLS

DSTIVE—RTYIA(47/18
B#MS44—X

Inspire Racing Team

BNC Tech Racers
BFFIERAL=2—F 1
Team Gruppetto
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24:21.16
24:21.80
24:23.87
24:24.01
24:24.18
24:25.32
24:27.05
24:34.78
24:37.07
25:27.49
25:37.55
25:39.08
25:39.23
25:47.85
26:03.26
26:37.44
26:39.33
26:48.69
26:53.93
27:12.87
27:14.03
27:16.20
27:20.59
27:21.33
27:36.75
27:43.58
27:43.62
27:49.40
27:52.12
28:10.36
28:15.04
28:16.86
28:20.83
28:48.22
28:50.01
28:52.55
28:53.92
29:04.12
29:04.83
29:23.53
29:41.96
30:02.95
30:04.61
30:14.91
30:16.86
30:18.82
30:19.14
30:19.97
30:46.47
31:03.75

2025/08/30 (Sat)
pby7° iy

EDE B

00:22.81 4287
00:23.45 42.85
00:25.52 42.79
00:25.66 42.79
00:25.83 42.78
00:26.97 42.75
00:28.70 42.70
00:36.43 42.47
00:38.72 42.41
01:29.14 41.01
01:39.20 40.74
01:40.73 40.70
01:40.88 40.70
01:49.50 40.47
02:04.91 40.07
02:39.09 39.21
02:40.98 39.17
02:50.34 38.94
02:55.58 38.81
03:14.52 38.36
03:15.68 38.33
03:17.85 38.28
03:22.24 38.18
03:22.98 38.16
03:38.40 37.81
03:45.23 37.65
03:45.27 37.65
03:51.05 37.52
03:53.77 37.46
04:12.01 37.06
04:16.69 36.95
04:18.51 36.92
04:22.48 36.83
04:49.87 36.25
04:51.66 36.21
04:54.20 36.15
04:55.57 36.13
05:05.77 35.91
05:06.48 35.90
05:25.18 35.52
05:43.61 35.15
06:04.60 34.74
06:06.26 34.71
06:16.56 34.51
06:18.51 34.48
06:20.47 34.44
06:20.79 34.43
06:21.62 34.42
06:48.12 33.92
07:05.40 33.61

Matrix.inc printed at 2025/08/30 11:48:23




F40EIO T/ HBEA—RL—AKE

Distance : 3J& (17.4km)

JESE No. K4

101 332 #RIE fK M40 394
102 307 B M 4VhThTY
103 292 tbE K Eh 4 4RG
104 217 k&% #h/Yhoeny

105 255 BB RS THYURAY
106 280 {R¥8 3T ANVAIRF
107 213 A RE/THIZVAY
108 261 8 BRER /134407
109 226 #F*HE B|AR Y)Y
110 274 He S=E4TH13YR
111 294 KH BHE 44107 9%
112 272 | R&HZx B— /TH2)ru4F
DNF 282 | &2ff] R ¥ AThY3Y
DNF 275 WU #8E.vIvaat4
DNF 233 ARHE FE IRy
DNF 216 AR —E /%930 R’ER
DNF 273 )Il@ BIE 177 F10%
DNF 305 &8 . ANRTT
DNF 204 BR $&iE.Hha93

DNF 297 2H §./9R%19

DNF 257 Rk F 430

DNF 253 =& K./ ZEbans
DNF 248 ®HE R— /45531947
DNF 251 REA 8L 9ehITvty
DNF 277 RIR ERL/TINGVHE
Comment
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BFMERRE —a—H4
F—LTa15VR
HESEQEREREL
INILISL—o VT k=
FICXL— o F— LI
HESEQEREREL
HH)TF4IT—X

Team Kermis Cross

wLAVA L=

BHELLELEEER

Team Gruppetto

bilo
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31:06.96
31:07.51
31:13.07
31:14.08
31:44.22
31:49.40
31:50.79
32:16.91
33:31.32
35:12.57
35:29.37
35:41.86

2025/08/30 (Sat)

pby7° iy
EDE B
07:08.61 33.55
07:09.16 33.54
07:14.72 33.44
07:15.73 33.42
07:45.87 32.90
07:51.05 32.81
07:52.44 32.78
08:18.56 32.34
09:32.97 31.14
11:14.22 29.65
11:31.02 29.42
11:43.51 29.25

Matrix.inc printed at 2025/08/30 11:48:24




